
custom sizes on request
beech

light elm

 

  
 

oak

 

  
 

 
walnut

 

  
 

mdf

prices 2024 in euro excl. VAT

key features / additional pricesdimensions               W x D x H

HOTZE shelving unit
design: Gjalt Pilat, 2002/2010

63 x 30 x 197

125 x 30 x 135

additional price door  30 x 30

additional price door  30 x 61

  1.462 

 2.342 

 1.608 

   2.576 

   1.768 

  2.834 

•	 material thickness 1/6 cm

•	 wall mounting by means of  

a mounting rail that is included

•	 at a Hotze sprayed in a color, 

based on the beech/light elm price

•	 doors MDF sprayed in epoxy lacquer in  

a RAL or Sikkens colour, except 

metallics and fluorescent paints

•	 doors 1,9 cm thick, MDF  

spraypainted in a colour of  

your choice

•	 The finishing options are according to   

the solid wood samples such as 

presented in the current sample box.

•	 The prices are the same for all finishes;  

soap, oil, stain-lacquer, transparant  

lacquer and color lacquer.

  147 

 221 

 

 
  

  
mdf

Hotze shelving unit

light elm

 

  
 

oak walnut

beech




