HOTZE shelving unit

design: Gjalt Pilat, 2002/2010

prices 2024 in euro excl. VAT

		design: Gjalt Pilat, 2002/2010			prices 2024 in euro excl. VAT		
custo	om sizes on request W x D x H	beech light elm	oak	walnut	mdf	key features / additional prices	
Hotze shelving un	iit 63 x 30 x 197	1.462	1.608	1.768		 material thickness 1/6 cm wall mounting by means of a mounting rail that is included at a Hotze sprayed in a color, based on the beech/light elm price doors MDF sprayed in epoxy lacquer in a RAL or Sikkens colour, except metallics and fluorescent paints 	
	125 x 30 x 135	2.342	2.576	2.834		 doors 1,9 cm thick, MDF spraypainted in a colour of your choice The finishing options are according to the solid wood samples such as presented in the current sample box. The prices are the same for all finishes; soap, oil, stain-lacquer, transparant lacquer and color lacquer. 	
	I price door 30 x 30				221	lacquer and color lacquer.	

